Republic of Ireland: +353(0) 1 4069464               sales@science2education.co.uk
A
B
C
D
E
F
G

3
4
Code Pack Price
PH1160A Each £53.15
Code Pack Price
P1162 Each £3.72
Code Resistance,
Ω
Max
Current, A
Tube Size,
mm
Pack Price
ORH0002 2.5 9.0 200 x 43 Each £41.48
ORH0008 8.5 5.0 200 x 43 Each £30.09
ORH0016 16 4.0 200 x 43 Each £30.09
ORH0020 20 4.5 200 x 43 Each £45.91
ORH0055 55 2.3 200 x 43 Each £29.82
ORH0125 125 1.8 200 x 43 Each £34.95
ORH0135 135 1.4 200 x 43 Each £29.83
ORH0300 300 0.9 200 x 43 Each £32.41
ORH0600 600 0.6 200 x 43 Each £23.10
ORH1600 1600 0.3 200 x 43 Each £30.82
ORH0004 4.5 9.0 300 x 43 Each £45.91
ORH0037 37 3.2 300 x 43 Each £34.25
ORH0280 280 1.2 300 x 43 Each £48.19
ORH1325 1325 0.5 300 x 43 Each £46.69
Code Pack Price
« PY3110 Each £26.59